10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent Bus Maintenance
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Instructor
Mechanic A

Assistant Superintendent Bus
Maintenance

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Maintenance Supervisor
Mechanic C

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Total Wages

$133,185

$128,406

$127,826

$127,516

$116,529

$109,187

$106,318

$105,769

$105,243

$103,601

$102,716

$100,030

$99,917

$97,373

$95,374

$90,673

$89,098

$87,603



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Mechanic B

Mechanic A

Mechanic B

Mechanic A

Mechanic B

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Mechanic C

Mechanic B

Utility Worker

Mechanic C

Mechanic C

Mechanic C

Office Technician

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

$85,553

$82,246

$79,487

$79,131

$75,187

$71,997

$68,769

$67,668

$64,196

$63,454

$63,451

$62,806

$59,779

$59,036

$57,449

$57,429

$57,322

$57,080



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Utility Worker
Mechanic A

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker
Maintenance Contract
Administrator

Mechanic C

Utility Worker

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Bus Maintenance-North Base

$56,909

$56,734

$56,446

$53,232

$50,440

$50,004

$49,304

$49,266

$36,347

$34,420

$11,964



