	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent Bus Maintenance		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$133,185
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$128,406
3.	Maintenance Instructor		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$127,826
4.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$127,516
5.	Assistant Superintendent Bus Maintenance		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$116,529
6.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$109,187
7.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$106,318
8.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$105,769
9.	Mechanic C		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$105,243
10.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$103,601
11.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$102,716
12.	Utility Maintenance Supervisor		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$100,030
13.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$99,917
14.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$97,373
15.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$95,374
16.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$90,673
17.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$89,098
18.	Mechanic A		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$87,603

19.	Mechanic B	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$85,553
20.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$82,246
21.	Mechanic B	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$79,487
22.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$79,131
23.	Mechanic B	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$75,187
24.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$71,997
25.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$68,769
26.	Mechanic C	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$67,668
27.	Mechanic B	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$64,196
28.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$63,454
29.	Mechanic C	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$63,451
30.	Mechanic C	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$62,806
31.	Mechanic C	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$59,779
32.	Office Technician	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$59,036
33.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$57,449
34.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$57,429
35.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$57,322
36.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$57,080

37.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$56,909
38.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$56,734
39.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$56,446
40.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$53,232
41.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$50,440
42.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$50,004
43.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$49,304
44.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$49,266
45.	Maintenance Contract Administrator	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$36,347
46.	Mechanic C	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$34,420
47.	Utility Worker	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$11,964